Architectural Review Board
Town of North Castle
17 Bedford Road
Armonk, NY 10504
(914) 273-3000 EXT. 44

2024

ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW BOARD MEETING DATES

APPLICATION DEADLINE IS 10 DAYS PRIOR TO MEETING DATE

MEETINGS ARE HELD IN TOWN HALL, 15 BEDFORD ROAD, ARMONK, NY

MEETINGS BEGIN AT 6:30 P.M.

Wednesday, January 17
Wednesday, February 21
Wednesday, March 27
Wednesday, April 17
Wednesday, May 15
Wednesday, June5
Wednesday, July 17
Wednesday, September 18
Wednesday, October 16
Wednesday, November 6

Wednesday, December 4



